Commodity CFDs Product Specifications

Markets

IC Markets offers a flexible and easy way to gain exposure to some of the world's most popular commodities including energies, metals and soft commodities. Commodity

markets are attractive to speculators as they are susceptible to dramatic changes in supply and demand.

IC Markets allows you to trade on raw spreads with low latency execution, unrivalled performance and efficiency.

*Qur average spreads are based on data from the last 3 months. Despite our best efforts to provide competitive trading conditions, spreads may be affected by

external factors such as news announcements and/or other unexpected events.

Metals — Gold / Palladium / Platinum / Silver

Web: icmarkets.eu

Average Spread*
Stops Level
Pending orders are good till cancelled
Contract size (MT4 Volume 1.00)
Minimum Lot Size
Maximum Lot Size
Margin initial
Volume Step
Hedged margin
Hedging allowed
Scalping allowed
Retail leverage
Professional Leverage
Margin Call
Stop Out Limit

Commission (Raw Account)

Phone: +357 25010480 E-mail: support@icmarkets.eu

0.07
0
Yes
100
0.01
100
100
0.01
1Lleg
Yes
Yes
5%
0.2%
100%
50%

18.8
0
Yes
100
0.01
100
100
0.01
1Lleg
Yes
Yes
10%
0.2%
100%
50%

2.60
0
Yes
100
0.01
100
100
0.01
1Lleg
Yes
Yes
10%
0.2%
100%
50%

0.01
0
Yes
1000
0.01
100
100
0.01
1leg
Yes
Yes
10%
0.2%
100%
50%

7AUD, 7CAD, 6.60CHF, 5.5EUR, 5GBP, 54.25HKD, 700JPY, 9NZD, 9SGD, 7USD per round turn lot

Web: www.icmarkets.eu



https://www.icmarkets.eu/en/
mailto:support@icmarkets.eu
http://www.icmarkets.eu/

Commodity CFDs Product Specifications ~ «mlCMarkets

IC Markets offers a flexible and easy way to gain exposure to some of the world's most popular commodities including energies, metals and soft commodities. Commodity

markets are attractive to speculators as they are susceptible to dramatic changes in supply and demand.
IC Markets allows you to trade on raw spreads with low latency execution, unrivalled performance and efficiency.

*Qur average spreads are based on data from the last 3 months. Despite our best efforts to provide competitive trading conditions, spreads may be affected by

external factors such as news announcements and/or other unexpected events.

Metals — Gold / Silver — Non-USD pairs Web: icmarkets.eu

Average Spread* 0.22 0.26 23.2 0.19
Stops Level 0 0 0 0

Pending orders are good till cancelled Yes Yes Yes Yes
Contract size (MT4 Volume 1.00) 100 100 100 1000
Minimum Lot Size 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
Maximum Lot Size 100 100 100 100
Margin initial 100 100 100 1000

Volume Step 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
Hedged margin 1leg 1leg 1leg 1Lleg

Hedging allowed Yes Yes Yes Yes
Scalping allowed Yes Yes Yes Yes

Retail leverage 5% 5% 5% 5%
Professional Leverage 0.2% 0.2% 0.2% 0.2%
Margin Call 100% 100% 100% 100%

Stop Out Limit 50% 50% 50% 50%

Commission (Raw Account) 7AUD, 7CAD, 6.60CHF, 5.5EUR, 5GBP, 54.25HKD, 700JPY, 9NZD, 9SGD, 7USD per round turn lot

Phone: +357 25010480 E-mail: support@icmarkets.eu Web: www.icmarkets.eu
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Commodity CFDs Product Specifications ~ «mlCMarkets

IC Markets offers a flexible and easy way to gain exposure to some of the world's most popular commodities including energies, metals and soft commodities. Commodity

markets are attractive to speculators as they are susceptible to dramatic changes in supply and demand.

IC Markets allows you to trade on raw spreads with low latency execution, unrivalled performance and efficiency.

*Qur average spreads are based on data from the last 3 months. Despite our best efforts to provide competitive trading conditions, spreads may be affected by

external factors such as news announcements and/or other unexpected events.

Metals — Gold / Silver — Non-USD pairs

Web: icmarkets.eu

Average Spread*
Stops Level
Pending orders are good till cancelled
Contract size (MT4 Volume 1.00)
Minimum Lot Size
Maximum Lot Size
Margin initial
Volume Step
Hedged margin
Hedging allowed
Scalping allowed
Retail leverage
Professional Leverage
Margin Call
Stop Out Limit

Commission (Raw Account)

Phone: +357 25010480 E-mail: support@icmarkets.eu

0.19 0.01 0.01 0.19
0 0 0 0
Yes Yes Yes Yes
100 100 1000 100
0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
100 100 100 100
100 100 100 100
0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
1leg 1leg 1leg 1leg
Yes Yes Yes Yes
Yes Yes Yes Yes
5% 10% 10% 5%
0.2% 0.2% 0.2% 0.2%
100% 100% 100% 100%
50% 50% 50% 50%

7AUD, 7CAD, 6.60CHF, 5.5EUR, 5GBP, 54.25HKD, 700JPY, 9NZD, 9SGD, 7USD per round turn lot

Web: www.icmarkets.eu
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Commodity CFDs Product Specifications ~ «mlCMarkets

IC Markets offers a flexible and easy way to gain exposure to some of the world's most popular commodities including energies, metals and soft commodities. Commodity

markets are attractive to speculators as they are susceptible to dramatic changes in supply and demand.
IC Markets allows you to trade on raw spreads with low latency execution, unrivalled performance and efficiency.

*Qur average spreads are based on data from the last 3 months. Despite our best efforts to provide competitive trading conditions, spreads may be affected by

external factors such as news announcements and/or other unexpected events.

Spot Energies — Natural Gas/ Crude Qil /Brent Crude Oil Web: icmarkets.eu

Average Spread* 0.02 0.03 0.03
Stops Level 0 0 0
Pending orders are good till cancelled Yes Yes Yes
Contract size (MT4 Volume 1.00) 10,000 100 100
Minimum Lot Size 0.5 0.5 0.5
Maximum Lot Size 50 50 50
Margin initial 100 100 100
Volume Step 0.5 0.5 0.5
Hedged margin 1Lleg 1leg 1leg
Hedging allowed Yes Yes Yes
Scalping allowed Yes Yes Yes
Retail leverage 10% 10% 10%
Professional Leverage 0.2% 1% 1%
Margin Call 100% 100% 100%
Stop Out Limit 50% 50% 50%
Commission (Raw Account) 0 0 0

Phone: +357 25010480 E-mail: support@icmarkets.eu Web: www.icmarkets.eu
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Commodity CFDs Product Specifications ~ «mlCMarkets

IC Markets offers a flexible and easy way to gain exposure to some of the world's most popular commodities including energies, metals and soft commodities. Commodity

markets are attractive to speculators as they are susceptible to dramatic changes in supply and demand.
IC Markets allows you to trade on raw spreads with low latency execution, unrivalled performance and efficiency.

*Qur average spreads are based on data from the last 3 months. Despite our best efforts to provide competitive trading conditions, spreads may be affected by

external factors such as news announcements and/or other unexpected events.

Soft Commodities — Wheat / Corn / Soybean / Coffee Web: icmarkets.eu

I S S IS

Average Spread* 1.15 0.88 1.85
Stops Level 0 0 0 0
Pending orders are good till cancelled Yes Yes Yes Yes
Contract size (MT4 Volume 1.00) 4 4 4 10
Minimum Lot Size 1 1 1 1
Maximum Lot Size 200 200 200 200
Margin initial 100 100 100 100
Volume Step 1 1 1 1
Hedged margin 0 0 0 0
Hedging allowed Yes Yes Yes Yes
Scalping allowed Yes Yes Yes Yes
Retail leverage 10% 10% 10% 10%
Professional Leverage 1% 1% 1% 1%
Margin Call 100% 100% 100% 100%
Stop Out Limit 50% 50% 50% 50%
Commission (Raw Account) 0 0 0 0

Phone: +357 25010480 E-mail: support@icmarkets.eu Web: www.icmarkets.eu
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Commodity CFDs Product Specifications 1l

IC Markets offers a flexible and easy way to gain exposure to some of the world's most popular commodities including energies, metals and soft commodities. Commodity

markets are attractive to speculators as they are susceptible to dramatic changes in supply and demand.

IC Markets allows you to trade on raw spreads with low latency execution, unrivalled performance and efficiency.

Markets

*Qur average spreads are based on data from the last 3 months. Despite our best efforts to provide competitive trading conditions, spreads may be affected by

external factors such as news announcements and/or other unexpected events.

Soft Commodities — Sugar / Cotton / OJ / Cocoa

Web: icmarkets.eu

I S N T S B

Average Spread*
Stops Level
Pending orders are good till cancelled
Contract size (MT4 Volume 1.00)
Minimum Lot Size
Maximum Lot Size
Margin initial
Volume Step
Hedged margin
Hedging allowed
Scalping allowed
Retail leverage
Professional Leverage
Margin Call
Stop Out Limit

Commission (Raw Account)

Phone: +357 25010480 E-mail: support@icmarkets.eu

0.05
0
Yes

100

200
100

50
Yes
Yes
10%

1%

100%
50%

Web: www.icmarkets.eu

0.21
0
Yes

100

200
100

50
Yes
Yes
10%

1%

100%

50%

1.04
0
Yes
20

200
100

50
Yes
Yes
10%

1%

100%
50%

4.69
0

Yes

200
100

500
Yes
Yes
10%
1%
100%
50%
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