

IC Markets offers a flexible and easy way to gain exposure to some of the world's most popular commodities including energies, metals and soft commodities. Commodity markets are attractive to speculators as they are susceptible to dramatic changes in supply and demand.

IC Markets allows you to trade on raw spreads with low latency execution, unrivalled performance and efficiency.

\*Our average spreads are based on data from the last 3 months. Despite our best efforts to provide competitive trading conditions, spreads may be affected by external factors such as news announcements and/or other unexpected events.

#### Metals – Gold / Palladium / Platinum / Silver

Web: icmarkets.eu

	XAUUSD - Gold	XPDUSD - Palladium	XPTUSD - Platinum	XAGUSD - Silver
Average Spread*	0.07	18.8	2.60	0.01
Stops Level	0	0	0	0
Pending orders are good till cancelled	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Contract size (MT4 Volume 1.00)	100	100	100	1000
Minimum Lot Size	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
Maximum Lot Size	100	100	100	100
Margin initial	100	100	100	100
Volume Step	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
Hedged margin	1 Leg	1 Leg	1 Leg	1 Leg
Hedging allowed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Scalping allowed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Retail leverage	5%	10%	10%	10%
Professional Leverage	0.2%	0.2%	0.2%	0.2%
Margin Call	100%	100%	100%	100%
Stop Out Limit	50%	50%	50%	50%
Commission (Raw Account)	7AUD, 7CAD, 6.60CHF, 5.5EUR, 5GBP, 54.25HKD, 700JPY, 9NZD, 9SGD, 7USD per round turn lot			

 $\textbf{Phone: +357 25 010 480} \quad \textbf{E-mail:} \ \underline{\textbf{support@icmarkets.eu}} \quad \textbf{Web:} \ \underline{\textbf{www.icmarkets.eu}}$ 



IC Markets offers a flexible and easy way to gain exposure to some of the world's most popular commodities including energies, metals and soft commodities. Commodity markets are attractive to speculators as they are susceptible to dramatic changes in supply and demand.

IC Markets allows you to trade on raw spreads with low latency execution, unrivalled performance and efficiency.

\*Our average spreads are based on data from the last 3 months. Despite our best efforts to provide competitive trading conditions, spreads may be affected by external factors such as news announcements and/or other unexpected events.

#### Metals – Gold / Silver – Non-USD pairs

Web: icmarkets.eu

	XAUEUR - Gold	XAUAUD - Gold	XAUJPY - Gold	XAUGBP – Gold
Average Spread*	0.22	0.26	23.2	0.19
Stops Level	0	0	0	0
Pending orders are good till cancelled	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Contract size (MT4 Volume 1.00)	100	100	100	1000
Minimum Lot Size	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
Maximum Lot Size	100	100	100	100
Margin initial	100	100	100	1000
Volume Step	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
Hedged margin	1 Leg	1 Leg	1 Leg	1 Leg
Hedging allowed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Scalping allowed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Retail leverage	5%	5%	5%	5%
Professional Leverage	0.2%	0.2%	0.2%	0.2%
Margin Call	100%	100%	100%	100%
Stop Out Limit	50%	50%	50%	50%
Commission (Raw Account)	7AUD, 7CAD, 6.60CHF, 5.5EUR, 5GBP, 54.25HKD, 700JPY, 9NZD, 9SGD, 7USD per round turn lot			



IC Markets offers a flexible and easy way to gain exposure to some of the world's most popular commodities including energies, metals and soft commodities. Commodity markets are attractive to speculators as they are susceptible to dramatic changes in supply and demand.

IC Markets allows you to trade on raw spreads with low latency execution, unrivalled performance and efficiency.

\*Our average spreads are based on data from the last 3 months. Despite our best efforts to provide competitive trading conditions, spreads may be affected by external factors such as news announcements and/or other unexpected events.

#### Metals – Gold / Silver – Non-USD pairs

Web: icmarkets.eu

	XAUCHF - Gold	XAGEUR - Silver	XAGAUD - Silver	XAUCHF - Gold
Average Spread*	0.19	0.01	0.01	0.19
Stops Level	0	0	0	0
Pending orders are good till cancelled	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Contract size (MT4 Volume 1.00)	100	100	1000	100
Minimum Lot Size	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
Maximum Lot Size	100	100	100	100
Margin initial	100	100	100	100
Volume Step	0.01	0.01	0.01	0.01
Hedged margin	1 Leg	1 Leg	1 Leg	1 Leg
Hedging allowed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Scalping allowed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Retail leverage	5%	10%	10%	5%
Professional Leverage	0.2%	0.2%	0.2%	0.2%
Margin Call	100%	100%	100%	100%
Stop Out Limit	50%	50%	50%	50%
Commission (Raw Account)	7AUD, 7CAD, 6.60CHF, 5.5EUR, 5GBP, 54.25HKD, 700JPY, 9NZD, 9SGD, 7USD per round turn lot			

 $\textbf{Phone: +357 25 010 480} \quad \textbf{E-mail:} \ \underline{\textbf{support@icmarkets.eu}} \quad \textbf{Web:} \ \underline{\textbf{www.icmarkets.eu}}$ 



IC Markets offers a flexible and easy way to gain exposure to some of the world's most popular commodities including energies, metals and soft commodities. Commodity markets are attractive to speculators as they are susceptible to dramatic changes in supply and demand.

IC Markets allows you to trade on raw spreads with low latency execution, unrivalled performance and efficiency.

\*Our average spreads are based on data from the last 3 months. Despite our best efforts to provide competitive trading conditions, spreads may be affected by external factors such as news announcements and/or other unexpected events.

#### Spot Energies – Natural Gas/ Crude Oil /Brent Crude Oil

Web: icmarkets.eu

	XNGUSD - Natural Gas	XTIUSD - Crude Oil	XBRUSD - Brent Crude Oil
Average Spread*	0.02	0.03	0.03
Stops Level	0	0	0
Pending orders are good till cancelled	Yes	Yes	Yes
Contract size (MT4 Volume 1.00)	10,000	100	100
Minimum Lot Size	0.5	0.5	0.5
Maximum Lot Size	50	50	50
Margin initial	100	100	100
Volume Step	0.5	0.5	0.5
Hedged margin	1 Leg	1 Leg	1 Leg
Hedging allowed	Yes	Yes	Yes
Scalping allowed	Yes	Yes	Yes
Retail leverage	10%	10%	10%
Professional Leverage	0.2%	1%	1%
Margin Call	100%	100%	100%
Stop Out Limit	50%	50%	50%
Commission (Raw Account)	0	0	0



IC Markets offers a flexible and easy way to gain exposure to some of the world's most popular commodities including energies, metals and soft commodities. Commodity markets are attractive to speculators as they are susceptible to dramatic changes in supply and demand.

IC Markets allows you to trade on raw spreads with low latency execution, unrivalled performance and efficiency.

\*Our average spreads are based on data from the last 3 months. Despite our best efforts to provide competitive trading conditions, spreads may be affected by external factors such as news announcements and/or other unexpected events.

#### Soft Commodities – Wheat / Corn / Soybean / Coffee

Web: icmarkets.eu

	Wheat	Corn	Soybean	Coffee
Average Spread*	1.15	0.88	1.85	0.3
Stops Level	0	0	0	0
Pending orders are good till cancelled	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Contract size (MT4 Volume 1.00)	4	4	4	10
Minimum Lot Size	1	1	1	1
Maximum Lot Size	200	200	200	200
Margin initial	100	100	100	100
Volume Step	1	1	1	1
Hedged margin	0	0	0	0
Hedging allowed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Scalping allowed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Retail leverage	10%	10%	10%	10%
Professional Leverage	1%	1%	1%	1%
Margin Call	100%	100%	100%	100%
Stop Out Limit	50%	50%	50%	50%
Commission (Raw Account)	0	0	0	0



Web: icmarkets.eu

IC Markets offers a flexible and easy way to gain exposure to some of the world's most popular commodities including energies, metals and soft commodities. Commodity markets are attractive to speculators as they are susceptible to dramatic changes in supply and demand.

IC Markets allows you to trade on raw spreads with low latency execution, unrivalled performance and efficiency.

\*Our average spreads are based on data from the last 3 months. Despite our best efforts to provide competitive trading conditions, spreads may be affected by external factors such as news announcements and/or other unexpected events.

#### **Soft Commodities** – Sugar / Cotton / OJ / Cocoa

	Sugar	Cotton	Orange Juice	Cocoa
Average Spread*	0.05	0.21	1.04	4.69
Stops Level	0	0	0	0
Pending orders are good till cancelled	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Contract size (MT4 Volume 1.00)	100	100	20	1
Minimum Lot Size	1	1	1	1
Maximum Lot Size	200	200	200	200
Margin initial	100	100	100	100
Volume Step	1	1	1	1
Hedged margin	50	50	50	500
Hedging allowed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Scalping allowed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Retail leverage	10%	10%	10%	10%
Professional Leverage	1%	1%	1%	1%
Margin Call	100%	100%	100%	100%
Stop Out Limit	50%	50%	50%	50%
Commission (Raw Account)	0	0	0	0